



10" Original Plain Cheesecake (not sliced)

FMI Code	20066
Brand	Fair Market
Cook Level	Fully cooked
Type	Cheesecake
Case Pack	2/5 lb
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	6 T x 13H—78 cs per pallet
Net Case Weight	10 lbs
Gross Case Weight	11 lbs



Preparation Instructions

Thaw and serve.

Ingredients

Cream cheese (pasteurized milk and cream, cream culture, salt stabilizers (xanthan and/or carob bean and/or guar gums)), sugar sour cream (cultured cream, nonfat milk, vegetable enzyme), eggs, crumb (flour (enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), graham flour, sugar, partially hydrogenated vegetable shortening (soybean and cottonseed oil), high fructose corn syrup, dextrose, molasses whey, salt, vanilla, baking soda), natural margarine (partially hydrogenated soybean oil, liquid soybean oil, water, salt, whey, soya lecithin, mono and diglycerides, citric acid, natural flavors, beta carotene, vitamin A palmitate), cinnamon, and vanilla (artificial flavor).

Allergens: Eggs